

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्त में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पृष्ठ हैं। जो कि सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर,
प्रमंडल.....Dhaka.....के
पदनाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

~~Signature~~
15/12/21
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, ढाका
15/12/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

R.W.D (W) Dhaka DIVISION

Dhaka SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1758

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on Apr 13/11

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work -	Const. of Road from				
	Kusmahus to Hahani				
	MR-3054 N/H-P-2018				
Package No -	MR-N/19-20 Dhaka /				
Block -	Dhaka				
Agency -	Ajay Kumar				
Agreement No -	02 B.S.D. 2021-22				
Date of work over -	01.09.2021				

Date of completion - 31.5.2022				
1.	Plinth and footing typical			
	MR infantry sign with			
	large board = 4. 2 No			
2.	Plinth and footing typical			
	MR citizen board = 2 No			
3.	Clearing and grubbing			
	and land = 1.00			
	2 x 20.00 x 30.00 x 1.00	= 1200.0		

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work :-	Constn Road from Kurmahwa			
	to Haruhani			
	M.P. 3054 (N/M - P-2018)			
Refuge No -	M.P. 4/19-20 Dhaka/21			
Block.	Dhaka			
Agency :-	Ajay Kumar.			
	Baskhari, Gofan Chhapra			
	Bakarpur, E. Champaran			
Agreement No :-	024/30/2021-22			
Date of Work order :-	01-09-2021			
Date of Comp :-	31-05-2022			
Actual Date of Comp -	30-05-2022			

Measurement for
HB No - 1700
Page No :- 01 to 08

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of cost.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
424	PIV and fixing of				
	49 inventory sign with				
	logs, citizen and maintn				
	board				
	P. 20				
5 No ③ 6.	9483:01/each				47415 =
21	Cleaning and grubbing				
	road land				
	P. 20				
0.70 Hect ③ 6.	49496:70/Hect				34648 =
2125	Exc in excavation				
	for found				
	P. 20				

15.66 m ³ ③ 6.	285:17/m ³				4466 =
4/26	PIV H.P. (1:2,5:5)				
	as levelling course				
	P. 20				
2.05 m ³ ③ 6.	6027:03/m ³				12355 =
7/27	3/4 work in CM (1:4)				
	in H.W				
	P. 20				
13.87 m ³ ③ 6.	6327:02/m ³				87756 =
6/28	PIV and laying H.P.				
	H.P. for culv				
	P. 21				
7.50 m ³ ③ 6.	968:07/m ³				7267 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/29	Plastering with cr (1:4)				
	on B/W				
	P. 21				
38.48 m ² @ Rs. 195.41/m ²					7519.00
8/30	Painting on parapets				
	wall for including prime				
	Cost				
	P. 21				
12.48 m ² @ Rs. 95.63/m ²					1193.00
9/5	Const of G.S. G. B. by P.V.				
	Wall and stand				
	P. 21				
152.49 m ² @ Rs. 2147.86/m ²					327527.00
10/6	P.V. laying & setting				
	& comp. with 15				
	P. 21				
91.62 m ² @ Rs. 3948.07/m ²					361722.00
11/7	P.V. laying & setting				
	comp. with 15				
	P. 21				
174.00 m ² @ Rs. 3554.99/m ²					618568.00
12/8	P.V. at opp. Prime cost				
	with comp. SS				
	P. 22				
2320.00 m ² @ Rs. 41.57/m ²					96442.00
13/10	P.V. at opp. Prime cost				
	with comp. RS				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14310.08 m ²		P. 22			
225.00 m ²		90.00 - 1700	P. 7		
14535.08 m ²		14.00	1.7		6. 204799
14/9		Patch work over	using for		
		P. 22			
2797.58 m ²		202.63	1.7		6. 566874
15/11		PIV and laying	SDBC		
		with 100-120	TPH		
287.812 m ³		P-22			
5.625 m ³		70.00 - 1780	P-7		
293.437 m ³		10206.55	1.7		6. 279497
16/4		Const. of subgrade	shoulder with		
		P. 22			
1638.00 m ³		40.00 - 1780	P. 8		
32.00 m ³		176.75	1.7		6. 295172
1670.00 m ³		P. 8			
17/13		PIV and laying	Rec		
		KT Star			
		P. 22			
4.20 m ³		2373.57	1.7		6. 9574
18/14		PIV and laying	Rec		
		2000			
		P. 22			
12.40 m ³		6.44	8.2		6. 7738

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/15 Piv and fixing of Disc.					
to m and place identi.					
bnd					
P. 23					
9.60 7 ² ① L. 12417.57 / 7 ² L. 119208.~					
20/17 Piv and fixing of R.R.					
Goam to angle hnd -					
P. 23					
28 NO ① L. 37032.88 / 1 L. 103709.~					
21/18 Piv and fixing of R.R.					
Goam Circular					
P. 23					
2 NO ① L. 3203.23 / 1 L. 7606.~					
22/19 Piv and fixing of R.R.					
Goam x 4500 mm Rectangular					
bnd					
P. 23					
8 NO ① L. 3674.11 / 1 L. 29393.~					
23/22 Planting of trees by the					
road side					
P. 23					
106 NO ① L. 799.08 / 1 L. 84722.~					
29/46 Piv laying of 11ce HPB					
Bus min 200g					
P. 24					
45. ① L. 906.63 / 1 L. 40798.~					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/23	P.V. - 1	laying	hot	app.	
		Thompson's Comp.	2.5mm		
		Thick	2.5mm		
612.00 m ²		P. 24			
12.00 m ²	7B. No. 1780	P. 8			
624.00 m ² @ 6	735240/m ²				458890.00
26/47	B.M. work	in	ch (113)		
		in	parts		
		P. 24			
2.88 m ³ @ 6	5719.69/m ³				16473.00
27/48	Plastering	with	cm (1:4)		
		on	B.W.		
		P. 24			
20.16 m ² @ 6	175241/m ²				3539.00
28/49	Plastering	with	cm		
		(1:4)	on	B.W.	
		P. 24			
181.44 m ² @ 6	175241/m ²				35455.00
29/50	Painting	two	coats		
		dry	prime		
		P. 24			
201.60 m ² @ 6	95265/m ²				19279.00
30/2	Dismantling	of	existing		
		structure			
		7B. No. 1780	P. 1		
2.88 m ³ @ 6	228.22/m ³				659.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31/3	Running all light H.P.				
	on standing above 600				
	more to 900 mm				
	MB No. 1780 P. 2				
10.00 R 1	228.63 / m			1.	2287.00
32/31	E/W in excavation				
	for street				
	MB No. 1780 - P. 2				
214.24 m ³	285.17 / m ³			4	61095.00
33/32	Sand filling in trench				
	trench				
	MB No. 1780 - P. 2				
4.22 m ³	449.06 / m ³			4	1825.00
34/33	P/W H 15 (Pce 12.5:5)				
	on leveling cone				
	MB No. 1780 - P. 3				
36.42 m ³	602.03 / m ³			9	219504.00
35/34	Bt 7 in (1.4) in				
	Trench				
	MB No. 1780 - P. 3				
130.55 m ³	6070.07 / m ³			1	792448.00
36/35	Bt 7 work in (1.4)				
	in substrate				
	MB No. 1780 - P. 3				
77.63 m ³	6327.02 / m ³			4	630361.00
37/36	S/E and Paving Hysd				
	bar				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	MB No-1780	P. 5			
2.98 m ² @ 1.59368 m ² /m ² 4.					173950
38/36	Piv Rec 1720 in 546.				
	structure				
	MB No-1780	P. 5			
5.03 m ² @ 1.690026 m ² /m ² 4.					34708
39/37	Piv Astman painting				
	over H.				
	MB No-1780	P. 5			
17.70 m ² @ 1.14209 m ² /m ² 1					249.40
40/38	Piv 1977 g standard				
	ceiling				
	MB No-1780	P. 5			
24.34 m ² @ 1.760208 m ² /m ² 4.					185035
41/40	Piv 1977 g joint				
	sealing				
	MB No-1780	P. 6			
15 m ² @ 1.3852 m ² /m ² 1					578
42/41	1374 work in 27				
	(1:3) in 12-25				
	MB No-1780	P. 6			
6.72 m ² @ 1.571969 m ² /m ² 4.					38436
43/42	Plastering with 07/114				
	on B/W				
	MB No-1780	P. 6			
154.49 m ² @ 1.195241 m ² /m ² 4.					30189

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
44/43	Div 1.5 mm thick metal.				
	Cement. Amalgam				
	HB No. 1780 - P. 6				
45.2 x 9.0	46:62/7 ²			1	2133 ~
45/44	Div. Wap. h/s 1.0 B/7				
	about 6.9 well				
	HB No. 1780 - P. 6				
54 No. (3) L	118:31/2 h 2				6389 ~
46/45	Painting on 100 ft well				
	including Primer				
	HB No. 1780 P. 7				
42.56 y ² @ 9	95:65/7 ²			1	4070 ~
47/20	Div. 1.5 mm thick metal				
	boundary h/s				
	HB No. 1780 P. 8				
48 No. (3) L	537:31/2			1	25791 ~
					8815245 ~
	Add 457 @ 12 ft.			1	1057829 ~
	Add 1.5 cm @ 1 ft.			1	88152 ~
	Add 1.5 cm @ 1 ft.			1	57123 ~
	Add 1.5 cm @ 1 ft.			1	10018347 ~
	Less 0.57 ft. below			1	37068 ~
				1	9981279 ~
	Less 1.5 ft. below			1	7394189 ~
				1	2587090 ~
	Subendrap				
	89 P. 14				
	5 E				
38/20	Subendrap				
	89 P. 14				
	5 E				
	3/5/23				
	7E				
	Confirmation				
	3/5/23				
	EE				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Addition:					
Soil -		32.40	73		
Chips -		8.043	73		
Emul As -		0.061	77		
Brk - Sg -		0.649	77		
Steel -		2.93	77		
Brick -		118450	140		
Sand -		185.289	73		
Cement -		97.107	77		
Metal Chd -		52.632	73		
Local Sand -		4.22	73		
Subendrakar					
11.11.22					
J.E.					

Memo of Payment:-		2587090=00
S.D - 51 -	129355=00	
G.C.W. - 14 -	258712=00	
S.W.S.T - 14 -	258712=00	
C.W.S.T - 14 -	258712=00	
L.C.W. - 14 -	258712=00	
Any other -	38820=00	
S.P.C. -	19739=00	
Dedu -	231396=00	
BY C.P.M.S -	2295694=00	
Total -	2587090=00	

PAID FOR R-2587090=00 (Twenty five Lakhs
eighty seven thousand ninety rupees only)
BY C.P.M.S - 2295694=00 (Twenty two
Lakh Ninety five thousand six hundred
Ninety four only)

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (Works)
Division Dhaka

10/10/23

10/5-23

Continuation